ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION
Medical Spa - NY

Assisted Living - MA

Outpatient Mental Health - GA

Adult Daycare - IN

Patient Scheduling and Analytics

for Primary Care - MA
Assisted Living - CO

Home Health - TX

Assisted Living - CA

Home Health - NJ

Assisted Living/ILF - GA

www.xsbrokers.com

J S BROKERS

LINE OF COVERAGE

HC Professional
HC Professional/CGL/Abuse

HC Professional/CGL/Abuse/
HNOA

HC Professional/CGL/Abuse/
HNOA/Umbrella

HC Professional/CGL/Abuse/
Tech E&O/Cyber

HC Professional/CGL/Abuse

HC Professional/CGL/Abuse/
HNOA/Tech E&O/Cyber

HC Professional/CGL/Abuse/
EBL

HC Professional/CGL/Abuse/
EBL/Umbrella

HC/Professional/CGL/Abuse/
EBL

pcf

RECENT SOLUTIO

Healthcare placements can be complex - Let our dedicated
Healthcare Practice Team provide a comprehensive solution

for your client's needs. We help advise on coverage placement
strategies and requirements for Assisted Living Facilities, Nursing
Homes, Allied Medical Fields, and Social Service Agencies.
countrywide. Dovetailing with our Casualty and Property
capabilities, we can provide a total solution for the Insured.

LIMIT(S) ORTIV

$1IM/$3M PL
$1M Abuse

$IM/$3M PL/GL
$1M Abuse

$2M/$4M PL/GL
$1M Abuse / $100K HNOA

$IM/$3M PL/CGL
$1M HNOA/Umbrella

$1M/$3M PL/CGL / $100K HNOA
$1M EBL/Tech/Cyber

$IM/$3M PL/CGL
$1M Abuse

$1M/$3M PL/CGL / $500K HNOA
$1M EBL/Tech/Cyber

$IM/$3M PL/CGL
$1M Abuse/EBL

$IM7$3M PL/CGL
$1M Abuse/EBL/Umbrella

$IM/$3M PL/CGL
$1M-Abuse/EBL

lely connect DD O

PREMIUM
$5,000

$23,835

$4,944

$28,050

$6,000

$60,007

$5,379

$110,000

$38,523

$28,500




