





RECENT SOLUTIONS healthcave

Healthcare placements can be complex - Let our dedicated Healthcare Practice Team provide a comprehensive solution for your client's needs. We help advise on coverage placement strategies and requirements for Assisted Living Facilities, Nursing Homes, Allied Medical Fields, and Social Service Agencies. countrywide. Dovetailing with our Casualty and Property capabilities, we can provide a total solution for the Insured.

ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION	LINE OF COVERAGE	LIMIT(S) OR TIV	PREMIUM
Medical Spa - NY	HC Professional	\$1M/\$3M PL \$1M Abuse	\$5,000
Assisted Living - MA	HC Professional/CGL/Abuse	\$1M/\$3M PL/GL \$1M Abuse	\$23,835
Outpatient Mental Health - GA	HC Professional/CGL/Abuse/ HNOA	\$2M/\$4M PL/GL \$1M Abuse / \$100K HNOA	\$4,944
Adult Daycare - IN	HC Professional/CGL/Abuse/ HNOA/Umbrella	\$1M/\$3M PL/CGL \$1M HNOA/Umbrella	\$28,050
Patient Scheduling and Analytics for Primary Care - MA	HC Professional/CGL/Abuse/ Tech E&O/Cyber	\$1M/\$3M PL/CGL / \$100K HNOA \$1M EBL/Tech/Cyber	\$6,000
Assisted Living - CO	HC Professional/CGL/Abuse	\$1M/\$3M PL/CGL \$1M Abuse	\$60,007
Home Health - TX	HC Professional/CGL/Abuse/ HNOA/Tech E&O/Cyber	\$1M/\$3M PL/CGL / \$500K HNOA \$1M EBL/Tech/Cyber	\$5,379
Assisted Living - CA	HC Professional/CGL/Abuse/ EBL	\$1M/\$3M PL/CGL \$1M Abuse/EBL	\$110,000
Home Health - NJ	HC Professional/CGL/Abuse/ EBL/Umbrella	\$1M/\$3M PL/CGL \$1M Abuse/EBL/Umbrella	\$38,523
Assisted Living/ILF - GA	HC Professional/CGL/Abuse/ EBL	\$1M/\$3M PL/CGL \$1M Abuse/EBL	\$28,500

let's connect in G 9